Summerschiisse Einzelrangliste
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Vereinsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
1 Wettstein Michael 1991 E  Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft Std 100 929
Riiegg Heinz 1962V  Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft Std 100 98

3 Raab Till 2009 U17 Ddéttingen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 98 98
4  Kinzler Hans 1959V  Heiden, Feldschiitzen Std 97 98
5 Miuggler Hans 1946 SV Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzer FW 96 98
6 Koch Niklaus 1951 SV Hamikon, Schiitzen Lindenberg Std 95 98
7 Gertsch Fritz 1964V  Oetwil am See, Militérschiessvereir  Std 95 98
8 Bronnimann Fritz 1958 V  llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei ~ Std 100 97
9 Helbling Beat 1961V Kyburg ZH, Schutzengesellschaft ~ FW 100 97
10 Bossard Richard 1968 S  Hettlingen, Schitzenverein Std 100 97
11 Riiegg Alina Dunja 2001 E  Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 100 97
12 Kurz Peter 1956 V  Wilchingen/ Osterfingen, Schiitzer ~ FW 99 97
13 Ferrini Mario 1964V  Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft FW 99 97
14 Meier Julia 1976 S  Thunbachtal, Schitzen Std 98 97
15 Freimiiller Ernst 1964V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein FW 97 97
16 Burri Stefan 1972 S  Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir ~ Std 97 97
17 Roost Andreas 1994 E Hochfelden, Schiessverein Std 97 97
18 Kaiser Michael 1987 E  Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft Std 96 97
19 Sollberger Andreas 1969 S  Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir ~ Std 95 97
20 Pfaller Stefan 1973 S Wallisellen, Schiessverein Std 95 97
21 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschiitzen Std 95 97
22 Grimm Dominic 1996 E  Oetwil am See, Militérschiessvereir  Std 95 97
23 Brunner Christina 1970 S  llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei ~ Std 100 96
24 Tell Alessandro 1993 E Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft Std 99 96
25 Tischhauser Mathias 1946 SV Maénnedorf, Schiitzengesellschaft  FW 97 96
26 Mares Claudio 1964V  Hochfelden, Schiessverein Std 97 96
27 Boldi Bruno 1966 S llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei ~ Std 97 96
28 Linder Marco 1995 E Eschlikon, Schitzen Std 97 96
29 Schweizer Michael 1995 E Neckertal, Sportschiitzen Std 96 96
30 Hochstrasser Jan 2003 E  Wallisellen, Schiessverein Std 96 96
31 Zihlmann Urs 1955 SV Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengese  FW 95 96
32 Merki Michael 1962V  Wehntal, Schiesssportverein FW 95 96
33 Meister Jiirg 1982 E  Merishausen, Schitzenverein Std 95 96
34 Maier Thomas 1968 S  Truttikon, Militdrschitzenverein Std 93 96
35 Muheim Karl 1959V Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen FW o1 96
36 Laudan Joana 2008 U21 Strahlegg, Militéarschiessverein Std 99 95
37 Willi Christian 1945 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen FW 99 95
38 Homberger René 1988 E  Kyburg ZH, Schutzengesellschaft Std 99 95
39 Wegmann Severin 1999 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein Std 99 95
40 Schoch Martin 1957V  Wallisellen, Schiessverein FW o8 95
41 Maccagnan Alexander 1983 E Wangen ZH, Schiessverein Std 98 95
42 Edelmann Werner 1945 SV Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein FW 97 95
43  Wickli Rudolf 1971 S Nollen, Militarschitzenverein Std 97 95
44 Burri Rahel 1987 E  Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft Std 97 95
45 Bolliger Heinz 1942 SV Uster, Schitzengesellschaft FW 96 95
46 Gubler Peter 1948 SV llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei ~ FW 96 95
47 Hachler Werner 1952 SV Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein FW 96 95
48 Manz Wilhelm 1955 SV Marthalen, Militéarschiessverein Std 96 95
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Baumgartner Walter
Homberger Werner
Bucher Kobi
Attiger René
Bamert Hanspeter
Benkert Jiirg

Grob Dominik
Hubli Urs

Maurer Robert

Frei Christoph
Lemm Silvia

Haag Claudio
Sprecher Lorena
Lutz Markus
Brunner Stefan
Bernhard Hermann
Maag Walter
Bucher Heinz
Siems Rudolf
Bram Hans

Raab Thomas
Thalmann Ernst
Ganz Martin
Schaad Walter
Dettling Anton
Sporri Mark
Wohlwend Walter
Kientsch Beat
Schneider Ernst-Peter
Vollenweider Peter
Bearth Marcel
Schnetzer Raffael
Renggli Melanie
Bernhard Myrta
Duft Remo

Stutz Reto
Gantenbein Ernst
Flepp Flurin
Haldemann Daniel
Morf Stephan
Baumann Alec
Bastone Fabio
Engesser Thomas
Dubach-Lehmann Martin
Stoll Werner
Heusser Jakob
Ziefle Katrin
Baumann Hans
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1956 V
1957V
1960 V
1962 V
1962 V
1966 S
1989 E
1957V
1957V
1964 V
1968 S
1970 S

Verein

Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sinikon, Schiessverein
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militdrschiitz
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft

2008 U21 Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein

1957V
1970 S
1966 S
1959 vV
1959 vV
1952 sV
1954 SV
1977 S
1945 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1954 SV
1981 E
1950 SV
1967 S
1968 S
1951 SV
1971 S
1978 S
1995 E
1968 S
1990 E
1966 S
1959 vV
1978 S
1978 S
1970 S
1994 E
1980 E
1969 S
1981 E
1945 SV
1957V
1960 V
1961V

lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Truttikon, Militdrschiitzenverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Déttingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Tegelbachschiitzen
lllinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Wangen ZH, Schiessverein
Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangen ZH, Schiessverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Meilen, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenvereir
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellsct
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zufikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Bublikon, Freischitzen
Dégerlen, Schitzenverein
Oetwil am See, Militdrschiessvereit
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oetwil am See, Militdrschiessvereit
Oberhallau, Schiessverein
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Spg Punkte
FW 96 95
FW 96 95
FW 96 95
FW 96 95
FW 96 95
Std 96 95
Std 96 95
FW o5 95
FW o5 95
Std 95 95
Std 95 95
Std 95 95
Std 93 95
FW 93 95
Std 93 95
Std 92 95
FW 89 95
FW 100 94
FW 99 94
FW 99 94
Std 98 94
FW 97 94
FW o7 94
Std 97 94
FW o7 94
Std 97 94
FW 96 94
Std 96 94
Std 96 94
FW o5 94
Std 95 94
Std 95 94
Std 95 94
Std 94 94
Std 94 94
Std 92 94
FW 88 94
Std 88 94
Std 100 93
Std 99 93
Std 98 93
Std 97 93
Std 96 93
Std 96 93
FW o5 93
FW o5 93
Std 95 93
FW o5 93
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97 Siegenthaler Werner
98 Reist Daniel
99 Seeli Dominik
100 Guyer Daniel
101 Wiithrich Andreas
102 Suter Bernhard
103 Hager Franziska
104 Baumann Stefan
105 Oberholzer Martin
106 Perez Gaby
107 Schellenberg Dieter
108 Pochon Bjorn
109 Ziltener Alois
110 Breiter Annemarie
111 Wettstein Jiirg
112 Meierhofer Daniel
113 Schwarz Erwin
114 Schellenberg Pascal
115 Kohler Fritz
116 Rohr Markus
117 Lercher Felix
118 Hohener Max
119 Nock Agnes
120 Girsberger Martin
121 Schiirpf Viktor
122 Rusterholz Hansruedi
123 Kramer Ernst
124 Artho Roger
125 Anderes Theo
126 Ulrich Stephan
127 Meier Robert
128 Hofmann Rudolf
129 Scheu Patrick
130 Bilger Marc
131 Fischer Dominic
132 Benz Raphael
133 Korrodi Urs
134 Lang Albert
135 Seeli Rafael
136 Matthys Beat
137 Stirnemann Thomas
138 Strebel Laurence
139 Kinz Helmut
140 Schwenk Hans Peter
141 Lopfe Manfred
142 Moser Urs
143 Bossard Rolf
144 Tanner Stefan
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1964 V
1965V
1982 E
1992 E
1955 SV
1943 SV
2003 E
1965V
1953 SV
1986 E
1966 S
1979 S
1949 SV
1950 SV
1964 V
1964 V
1954 SV
1998 E
1938 SV
1963V
1965V
1948 SV
1956 V
1970 S
1954 SV
1955 SV
1957V
1967 S
1973 S
1980 E
1958 V
1960 V
1962 V
1973 S
1992 E
1998 E
1962 V
1941 SV
1988 E
1956 V
1958 V
1984 E
1946 SV
1958 V
1962 V
1964 V
1967 S
1977 S

Verein

Schlatt, Schitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Zurichberg, Feldschitzen
Oetwil am See, Militarschiessvereit
Dickbuch, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Oetwil am See, Militarschiessvereit
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Schlatt, Schitzenverein
Meilen, Schitzenverein

Oetwil am See, Militarschiessvereit
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengese
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Schlatt, Schitzenverein
Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen
Biblikon, Freischitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Truttikon, Militarschiitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militdrschiitz
Mannedorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leibstadt, Schiessverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Sinikon, Schiessverein
Bertschikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Fischingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oetwil am See, Militdrschiessvereit
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Schdnenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Zirichberg, Feldschitzen
Schdnenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Bublikon, Freischitzen
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Sc
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzer
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
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Spg Punkte
FW o5 93
Std 94 93
Std 94 93
Std 94 93
FW 93 93
FW 92 93
Std 91 93
FW 90 93
FW 89 93
Std 86 93
Std 100 92
Std 100 92
Std 98 92
FW 98 92
FW 98 92
FW o8 92
FW o7 92
Std 97 92
FW 96 92
FW 96 92
FW 96 92
FW o5 92
Std 94 92
Std 94 92
FW 93 92
Std 93 92
Std 93 92
Std 93 92
Std 93 92
Std 93 92
FW o1 92
FW o1 92
FW o1 92
Std 91 92
Std 91 92
Std 91 92
Std 90 92
Std 87 92
Std 87 92
FW 99 91
FW 98 91
Std 98 91
Std 96 91
FW 96 91
FW 96 91
FW 96 91
Std 96 91
Std 94 91
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Kesselring Rico
Scherrer René
Fassler Hermann
Brunner Edwin
Schaad Beat

Kern Urs

Aeberli Friedrich
Greutmann Jiirg
Zimmermann Alois
Manser Erich
Maag Herbert
Kruszy Marcin
Nickel Tobias
Gujer Roger
Hegglin Alois
Gueng Leander
Sigrist Dominic
Riiegg Christian
Baumberger Daniel
Schaad Otto
Bahler Bernhard
Suter Alex

Kinz Bernhard
Bohi Ramon
Wegmiiller Christian
Meier Beat

Leu Rolf

Gloor Emanuel
Bachmann Hansueli
Meier Heinrich
Hiirlimann Remo
Tonoli Claudio
Meng Arthur
Burdet Roland
Wagner Alfred
Storz Mario
Wanner Hansruedi
Bastone Miriam
Huber Philipp
Malvone Laila

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
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1956 V
1958 V
1952 SV
1969 S
1971 S
1953 SV
1942 SV
1953 SV
1946 SV
1944 SV
1952 sV
1972 S
1980 E
1970 S
1956 V
1966 S
1969 S
1966 S
1967 S
1948 SV
1948 SV
1945 SV
1985 E
1988 E
1951 SV
1957V
1979 S
1968 S
1967 S
1956 V
1998 E
1965V
1944 SV
1966 S
1943 SV
1969 S
1942 SV
1982 E
1977 S

Verein

Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengese
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Oetwil am See, Militarschiessvereit
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Sc
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzen
Meilen, Schitzenverein
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzeny
Sinikon, Schiessverein
Wilflingen, Schiitzenverein
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Wailflingen, Schiitzenverein
Wangen ZH, Schiessverein
Seuzach, Schitzenverein
Meilen, Schitzenverein
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Sc
Dickbuch, Schiessverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzen
Meilen, Schitzenverein
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schlatt, Schitzenverein
Seuzach, Schitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Bertschikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein
Meilen, Schitzenverein

2012 U17 Strahlegg, Militéarschiessverein

Seite 4 von 4

Spg
FW

FW
FW
Std
Std
FwW
FwW
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std

93
93
92
92
92
89
100
91
89
97
97
96
96
95
92
92
92
91
83
99
98
91
90
90
88
85
90
100
96
99
94
90
84
90
96
89
86
81
90
77

Punkte
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
920
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
83
82
82
77
76
70
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